

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2253 of 2017

M/s Azure Power India Pvt. Ltd. Versus The Chief Electrical Inspector

21/11/2017	Shri Ankit Pandey, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Y.S. Thakur, Additional Advocate General for the State. Post this case on 02/01/2018. Sd/- (Thottathil B. Radhakrishnan) Chief Justice Sd/- (Sharad Kumar Gupta) Judge