

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2253 of 2017

M/s Azure Power India Pvt. Ltd. **Versus** The Chief Electrical Inspector

02/01/2018	Shri Apoorv Mishra, counsel for the petitioner. Shri U.N.S. Deo, Govt. Advocate for the State. Reply has been filed by the State without supplying copy of the same to the counsel for the petitioner. State counsel submits that within three days he would supply the copy to the counsel for the petitioner. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge