

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2831 of 2018

M/s Parampujya Solar Energy Private Limited **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and
others

Along with WPC-2253 of 2017

02.04.2019	Shri Vikram Sharma, counsel for the petitioner. Smt Fouzia Mirza, Additional Advocate General for the State. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, two weeks' further time is allowed to file rejoinder. Interim relief to continue till the next date of hearing. List after two weeks. Sd/- Actg Chief Justice (Prashant Kumar Mishra) Sd/- Judge (Parth Prateem Sahu)
------------	--