

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2831 of 2018

M/s Parampujya Solar Energy Private Limited **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPC/2253/2017,

22.4.2019	Mr. Ankit Pandey and Mr. Shashank Thakur, Counsel for the respective petitioners. Mrs. Fouzia Mirza, Additional Advocate General for the State. List the matter for final disposal at motion stage on 25.6.2019. Sd/- (Prashant Kumar Mishra) Acting Chief Justice Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Shyna	