

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (C) No. 2831 of 2018

M/s Parampujya Solar Energy Private Limited **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

along with

Writ Petition (C) Nos. 2253 of 2017 **and** Writ Petition (C) 2013 of 2019

25/06/2019	Dr. N.K. Shukla, Senior Advocate assisted by Shri Hemant Gupat, Shri Manay Chandrakar, Shri Akash Pandey and Shri Ankit Pandey, counsel for the petitioner. Mrs. Fouzia Mirza, Additional Advocate General for the State. At the request of learned counsel appearing for the parties, list these cases for further consideration on 24th July, 2019. In the meanwhile, pleadings shall be completed by the parties. Sd/- (P.R. Ramachandra Menon) Chief Justice Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge

--	--

Chandra