

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

Writ Petition (C) No. 2253 of 2017

M/s Azure Power India Pvt. Ltd. **Versus** The Chief Electrical Inspector & Others

27/08/2019	Shri Ankit Pandey, Advocate for the Petitioner. Shri Siddharth Dubey, Deputy Government Advocate for the State. List this matter alongwith WPC No. 2831 of 2018. Sd/- (P. R. Ramachandra Menon) Chief Justice Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge