

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2831 of 2018

M/s Parampujya Solar Energy Private Limited **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

WPC/2013/2019 and WPC/2253/2017

2					
27/01/2020	Shri Shashank Thakur, Shri Ankit Pandey and Shri Akash Pandey, Advocate for the respective Petitioners. Shri Shri Sudeep Agrawal, Deputy Advocate General for the State. Shri K.R. Nair, Advocate for Respondent No.3 in WPC No. 2013/2019. The learned counsel for the Petitioners seek for a specific posting on 19.02.2020. Post it accordingly. <table><tr><td>Sd/-</td><td>Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td>(P.R. Ramachandra Menon) Chief Justice</td><td>(Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/-	Sd/-	(P.R. Ramachandra Menon) Chief Justice	(Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Sd/-	Sd/-				
(P.R. Ramachandra Menon) Chief Justice	(Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge				