

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

Writ Petition (C) No. 2831 of 2018

M/s Parampujya Solar Energy Private Limited **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

alongwith

WPC/2013/2019 and WPC/2253/2017

3	
19/02/2020	Shri Shashank Thakur, Advocate for the respective Petitioners. Shri Siddharth Dubey, Deputy Government Advocate for the State. As requested by the learned counsel appearing for the Petitioners, post these matters on 25.03.2020. Sd/- (P. R. Ramachandra Menon) Chief Justice Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge