

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

(Proceeding Through Video Conferencing)

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2831 of 2018

M/s Parampujya Solar Energy Private Limited **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPC/2013/2019, WPC/2253/2017,

08/06/2021	As prayed by Shri Shashank Thakur, learned counsel appearing for one of the petitioners, post the matter after 8 weeks. Sd/- (Prashant Kumar Mishra) Acting Chief Justice Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Barve	