

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2831 of 2018

M/s Parampujya Solar Energy Private Limited **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

with

WPC Nos. 2013/2019 & 2253/2017

07.09.2021	Shri Shashank Thakur and Shri Ankit Pandey, counsel for the respective Petitioners. Shri Gagan Tiwari, Dy. G.A. for the State. As prayed, list this case in the week commencing 4th October 2021. Sd/- (Prashant Kumar Mishra) Acting Chief Justice Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge	