

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2831 of 2018

M/s Parampujya Solar Energy Private Limited **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPC/2013/2019,WPC/2253/2017,

04/10/2021	Shri Sourobroto Dutta, Advocate appears through virtual mode, Shri Ankit Pandey, Shri Samarth Kashyap, Shri Shreshth Sharma, Advocates for the respective petitioners. Shri Vikram Sharma, Dy. Government Advocate for the State/respondents. Post the matter in the week commencing from <u>22-11-2021</u>. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. SD/- (Prashant Kumar Mishra) Acting Chief Justice SD/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Amardeep	