

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2831 of 2018M/s Parampujya Solar Energy Private Limited **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

WPC/2013/2019 & WPC/2253/2017

22.11.2021	On a prayer made by Mr. Ankit Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioner in WPC No.2253 of 2017, list these cases in the week commencing from 6th of December, 2021. Sd/- (Arup Kumar Goswami) Chief Justice Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Anu	