

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2831 of 2018

M/s Parampujya Solar Energy Private Limited **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh &
Others

along with

WPC No. 2013 of 2019 and WPC No. 2253 of 2017

12/07/2022	On the request of Mr. Shashank Thakur, learned counsel for the petitioner in WPC No. 2831 of 2018 and Mr. Akash Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioners in WPC Nos. 2013 of 2019 and 2253 of 2017, list these matters in the hearing list commencing from 01.08.2022. Ms. Astha Shukla, learned Government Advocate, appearing for the State and Ms. Veena Nair, learned counsel, appearing for respondent No. 3 in WPC No. 2013 of 2019, are present. Sd/- (Arup Kumar Goswami) Chief Justice Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
------------	--