

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2831 of 2018

M/s. Parampujya Solar Energy Private Limited **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh &

Others

alongwith

WPC/2013/2019 and WPC/2253/2017

16.10.2023	Shri Shashank Thakur, Shri Akash Pandey and Ms. Seema Sahu, Advocate on behalf of Ankit Pandey, counsel for respective Petitioners. Shri Thakur submits that Senior Advocate has to argue this matter. All the matters shall remain in the list. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
<i>Priya/Priyanka</i>	

--	--