

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2831 of 2018

M/s Parampujya Solar Energy Private Limited **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPC/2013/2019 & WPC/2253/2017

29/11/2023	None for the petitioner. Smt. Astha Shukla, GA and Shri Trivikram Nayak PL for the State. When the case is called, no one appeared for the petitioner. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge gouri/RD