

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2831 of 2018

M/s Parampujya Solar Energy Private Limited **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPC/2013/2019, WPC/2253/2017,

04/07/2024	Dr. N.K. Shukla, Senior Advocate assisted by Ms. Priyanka Rai and Ms. Priya Mishra, Advocate for the Petitioners. Shri R.K. Gupta, Addl. AG for the State. Shri KR Nair, Advocate along with Ms. Veena Nair, Advocate for respondent No.3 in WPC No. 2013 of 2019. As prayed, list it after two weeks. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. SD/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge SD/- / (Rajani Dubey) Judge
ASHU	