



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2831 of 2018

M/s Parampujya Solar Energy Pvt. Ltd. **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and
Others

WPC No. 2253 of 2017 and **WPC No. 2013 of 2019**

26.11.2024	Ms. Priyanka Rai, Counsel for the petitioners. Mr. R.S. Marhas, Additional A.G. for the State. In view of order dated 17.09.2019, list these cases before a Bench in which one of us (Mr. Sanjay K. Agrawal, J), is not a member. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	