



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2831 of 2018

M/S PARAMPUJYA SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPC/2013/2019,WPC/2253/2017

Order Sheet

12.12.2024	Mr. N. K. Shukla, Senior Advocate along with Ms. Priya Mishra & Mr. Akash Pandey, Ms. Priyanka Rai, counsel for the respective petitioners. None present for the petitioner in WPC No. 2253 of 2017. None present for respondent No. 3 in WPC No. 2013 of 2019. Mr. Rajkumar Gupta, Additional Advocate General for the State. As prayed by both the parties, list the bunch of cases in week commencing from 13.01.2025. In the meanwhile, interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
AMIT PATEL	