



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2831 of 2018

M/S PARAMPUJYA SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED **versus** STATE OF
CHHATTISGARH

WPC/2013/2019,WPC/2253/2017

Order Sheet

15.01.2025	Dr. N. K. Shukla, Sr. Advocate along with Mr. Yogesh Bole, Ms. Priya Mishra, Mr. R.S. Marhas, Additional A.G., Mr. K.R. Nair, Mr. Ankit Pandey and Mr. Akash Pandey, learned counsels for the respective parties. At the request of counsel for the parties, list this case in the week after next. Interim relief granted earlier, if any, shall continue till then. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Saxena/H.Ansari	