



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2831 of 2018

M/S PARAMPUJYA SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED **versus** STATE OF
CHHATTISGARH

WPC/2013/2019,WPC/2253/2017

27.01.2025	Mr. Naman Nagrath, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Ankit Pandey, Counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Akhilesh Kumar, Government Advocate for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list bunch of these cases on 10.02.2025. Meanwhile, the interim relief granted earlier to continue. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) JUDGE Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE	
Deshmukh		