



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2831 of 2018

M/S PARAMPUJYA SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPC/2013/2019,WPC/2253/2017

Order Sheet

10.02.2025	Mr. Akash Pandey & Ms. Priyanka Rai, counsel on behalf of Mr. Shashank Thakur, counsel for the respective petitioners. Mr. K. R. Nair, counsel for respondent No. 3 in WPC No. 2013/2019. Mr. Ajay Kumrani, PL for the State. As prayed by counsel for the respective parties, list this case in week commencing 03.03.2025. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge AMIT PATEL