

WPC No. 2831 of 2018

WPC/2253/2017,WPC/2013/2019

03/11/2025 Yogesh	Mr. Naman Nagrath Senior Advocate with Ms. Prinyanka Rai, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, Govt. Advocate for the State. Mr. K.R. Nair, Mr. Harshmander Rastogi, and Ms. Mandakni Ghosh (through V.C.) Advocates for the respective respondents. At the request of learned counsel for the State, list these cases in the week commencing 08.12.2025. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
--	--