



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2831 of 2018

M/S PARAMPUJYA SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED **versus** STATE
OF CHHATTISGARH

WPC/2253/2017,WPC/2013/2019

Order Sheet

08/12/2025	Mr. Naman Nagrath, Sr. Advocate assisted by Ms. Priyanka Rai & Mr. Ankit Pandeya and Mr. Akash Pandey, learned counsel for the respective petitioners. Mr. K.R. Nair, Mr. Harshmander Rastogi and Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, G.A., counsel for the respective respondents. On the request of both the parties, list this case on 02.02.2026. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge