



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2831 of 2018

M/S PARAMPUJYA SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED **versus** STATE
OF CHHATTISGARH

WPC/2253/2017 & WPC/2013/2019

Order Sheet

02/02/2026	Ms. Priyanka Rai, Mr. Aditya K. Singh (through VC) and Mr. Ankit Pandey, counsel for the respective petitioners. Mr. Avinash Singh, GA, Mr. K.R. Nair, Ms. Mandakni Ghosh (through VC) and Mr. Harshmander Rastogi, counsel for the respective respondents. At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list these matters on 17.02.2026. Interim relief granted earlier, if any, shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge <i>Priyanka</i>