



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2831 of 2018

M/S Parampujya Solar Energy Private Limited **Versus** State of
Chhattisgarh

WPC/2013/2019,WPC/2253/2017

19/03/2026	Mr. Naman Nagrath, learned Sr. Advocate assisted by Ms. Priyanka Rai and Mr. Ankit Pandey, learned counsel for the respective petitioners. Ms. Mandakini Ghosh, counsel appears along with Mr. Harshmander Rastogi, Mr. K.R. Nair, with Ms. Veena Nair for respective respondents. Mr. Avinash Singh, learned G.A. and Mr. Himanshu Yadu, learned P.L. for the State. Due to paucity of time, matters could not be taken up.

U.K. Raju	On the request of the learned counsel for the parties, list this bunch cases on 05.05.2026. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
------------------	--